
小学5・6年男子100m

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　9組

1組 (風:+1.5) 2組 (風:+2.5)

順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
ﾏﾂﾊﾞ ﾀｲｾｲ ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾗｲｷ

1 3 286 松葉　大聖(6) omg 13.08 1 6 1596 藤本　来輝(6) 笹尾AC 13.84
ｽｷﾞﾀﾆ ｿｳﾏ ｺﾏﾀﾞ ｺｳﾒｲ

2 6 2505 杉谷　颯真(6) 走りの学校MIE 13.47 2 8 2315 駒田　耕明(6) J&E久居 14.30
ﾖｼｵｶ ﾊﾙ ｲﾁｶﾜ ｱｻﾋ

3 7 291 吉岡　波留(6) omg 13.60 3 5 1122 市川　朝陽(5) 津陸上ク 14.31
ｺﾆｼ ﾘｭｳｽｹ ｶﾅｻﾞﾜ ﾘｸ

4 5 301 小西　琉介(6) JAC EAST 13.75 4 4 1342 金澤　凌久(6) 大山田AC 14.38
ﾋﾗﾉ ｷｮｳｲﾁﾛｳ ﾔﾏｷﾀ ﾕｲﾄ

5 2 153 平野　恭一郎(5) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 13.76 5 7 1347 山北　惟登(6) 大山田AC 14.44
ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ ｵｵﾀ ﾘﾋﾄ

6 4 2316 前田　龍之介(6) J&E久居 13.80 6 1 203 太田　理仁(6) 神田クラブ 14.47
ﾐﾔﾀｹ ﾊﾙﾄ ｲﾉｸﾁ ｺｳｽｹ

7 8 1350 宮竹　陽斗(6) 大山田AC 13.97 7 3 2358 井口　晄佑(5) YウェルネスC 14.77
ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｻ ｲﾄｳ ｼｮｳﾏ

8 1 2220 保田　一颯(5) 三重陸協 14.27 2 2520 伊藤　聖馬(6) 笹尾AC DNS

3組 (風:+0.7) 4組 (風:+0.4)

順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳｾｲ ﾆｼｵ ｿｳｽｹ

1 4 150 竹内　悠成(6) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 14.11 1 5 2775 西尾　颯祐(6) KINGDOM AC 14.43
ｲﾄｳ ｶﾅﾃﾞ ﾏﾂｵｶ ﾌｳﾀ

2 3 2320 伊藤　奏(6) J&E久居 14.21 2 1 361 松岡　楓大(6) JAC EAST 14.48
ﾓﾘｶﾜ ｶｲﾄ ｱｻﾋ ｼｮｳﾀ

3 2 2699 森川　開斗(5) 藤原陸上ク 14.43 3 4 202 朝日　翔太(6) 神田クラブ 15.06
ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｾｲﾔ ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾜﾀﾙ

4 8 1341 長谷川　誠哉(5) 大山田AC 14.48 4 6 148 小倉　航(6) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 15.24
ｶﾄｳ ｼｷ ﾀﾂﾀﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ

5 7 2449 加藤　志貴(6) 厚生AC 14.90 5 2 2221 龍田　一吹(5) 三重陸協 15.44
ｻｲﾄｳ ﾋｶﾙ ｶﾜｼﾏ ｱｷﾄ

6 6 2417 齋藤　光(6) 貴志小 14.96 6 8 2512 川島　聡仁(5) 笹尾AC 15.48
ｲﾅﾐ ｱｷﾄ ﾅｶﾆｼ ｺｳﾀ

7 5 149 稲見　暁登(6) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 15.00 7 3 595 中西　康太(6) 志摩陸上ク 16.79
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾐﾅﾄ ｻｶｼﾀ ｷｲﾁ

8 1 310 小林　湊(5) JAC EAST 15.22 7 969 坂下　貴一(5) 南勢陸上クラブ DNS

5組 (風:+1.2) 6組 (風:+1.2)

順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐﾅﾄ ｺﾂｼﾞ ﾀｽｸ

1 4 299 中村　湊(6) JAC EAST 14.85 1 3 972 小辻　佑(6) 南勢陸上クラブ 15.13
ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ｱﾂｷ ｻﾄｳ ｼｮｳｾｲ

2 7 1345 平山　敦貴(6) 大山田AC 15.13 2 5 2697 佐藤　奨晟(5) 藤原陸上ク 15.48
ﾀｷﾊﾅ ｴｲﾄ ﾊｼﾞﾘ ﾗｲﾄ

3 1 298 瀧鼻　瑛人(6) JAC EAST 15.21 3 7 2319 波尻　頼人(6) J&E久居 15.56
ｵｵｸﾗ ﾊﾙﾄ ﾎｼﾉ ﾀｲｶﾞ

4 6 2701 大倉　暖士(5) 藤原陸上ク 15.23 4 4 614 星野　太賀(5) 志摩陸上ク 15.61
ｱﾍﾞ ﾕｽﾞｷ ｼｮｳﾔﾏ ﾙｲ

5 2 1121 安部　柚輝(5) 津陸上ク 15.34 5 8 2317 庄山　琉生(6) J&E久居 15.88
ｲﾄｳ ｼｮｳﾏ ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｿｳﾏ

6 3 784 伊藤　翔海(6) 七和RC 15.42 6 2 2511 橋本　颯真(5) 笹尾AC 15.95
ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾖｳﾀ ﾌｸｻﾞﾄ ﾐﾁﾙ

7 5 300 森本　耀太(6) JAC EAST 15.45 7 6 164 譜久里　迪琉(6) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 15.97
ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾚﾝ

8 8 2442 上田　蓮(5) 厚生AC 15.68

凡例  DNS:欠場



小学5・6年男子100m

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　9組

7組 (風:+1.5) 8組 (風:+2.6)

順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
ｺﾏﾀﾞ ｿｳｼﾛｳ ｲﾏｻｶ ﾊﾙﾄ

1 7 785 駒田　蒼史朗(6) 七和RC 15.76 1 7 2778 今坂　遥都(6) KINGDOM AC 15.39
ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｹｲﾄ ｲﾄｳ ﾘｸ

2 5 1564 内田　啓翔(5) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 15.89 2 8 2521 伊藤　吏玖(6) 笹尾AC 15.85
ﾀﾏｵｶ ﾋｼﾞﾘ ﾋｶﾞｼﾃﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ

3 6 1340 玉岡　聖理(5) 大山田AC 15.99 3 6 311 東出　大輝(5) JAC EAST 16.07
ｵｸﾉ ｹﾝｼﾝ ｻﾄｳ ｵｳｾｲ

4 3 292 奥野　拳申(6) JAC EAST 16.11 4 5 2696 佐藤　央晟(5) 藤原陸上ク 16.13
ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｻｸﾔ ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｻﾄｷ

5 4 616 松本　咲哉(5) 志摩陸上ク 16.15 5 2 355 山本　悟喜(6) JAC EAST 16.96
ｻｶｷﾊﾞﾗ ﾀｲｾｲ ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾂﾑｷﾞ

6 8 971 榊原　大誠(6) 南勢陸上クラブ 16.40 3 151 渡邉　紡衣(5) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC DNS
ｶﾜﾍﾞ ﾊﾔﾀ ﾆｼｵ ｼｭﾝｽｹ

7 2 293 川邉　快太(6) JAC EAST 16.49 4 2776 西尾　俊祐(5) KINGDOM AC DNS

9組 (風:+1.3) タイムレース上位8位
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 風力 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

ｲｼｶﾜ ﾀｲｾｲ ﾏﾂﾊﾞ ﾀｲｾｲ

1 4 2522 石川　泰清(6) 笹尾AC 14.37 1 286 松葉　大聖(6) omg 13.08 +1.5
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼﾞﾝ ｽｷﾞﾀﾆ ｿｳﾏ

2 8 2518 中村　仁(6) 笹尾AC 14.60 2 2505 杉谷　颯真(6) 走りの学校MIE 13.47 +1.5
ﾎｼﾉ ｵｳｶﾞ ﾖｼｵｶ ﾊﾙ

3 6 599 星野　桜賀(6) 志摩陸上ク 14.78 3 291 吉岡　波留(6) omg 13.60 +1.5
ｱｻｵｶ ﾔﾏﾄ ｺﾆｼ ﾘｭｳｽｹ

4 2 2516 浅岡　大翔(5) 笹尾AC 14.88 4 301 小西　琉介(6) JAC EAST 13.75 +1.5
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｹﾞﾝﾀ ﾋﾗﾉ ｷｮｳｲﾁﾛｳ

5 5 596 中村　元太(6) 志摩陸上ク 15.67 5 153 平野　恭一郎(5) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 13.76 +1.5
ﾑﾗｲ ﾊﾙﾄ ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ

6 7 600 村井　遥斗(6) 志摩陸上ク 15.83 6 2316 前田　龍之介(6) J&E久居 13.80 +1.5
ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱｻﾄ ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾗｲｷ

7 3 2517 吉田　旭翔(6) 笹尾AC 17.24 7 1596 藤本　来輝(6) 笹尾AC 13.84 +2.5
ﾐﾔﾀｹ ﾊﾙﾄ

8 1350 宮竹　陽斗(6) 大山田AC 13.97 +1.5

凡例  DNS:欠場



小学4年以下男子100m

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　9組

1組 (風:+2.0) 2組 (風:+3.0)

順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｳﾀｳ ﾉｻﾞｷ ﾕｳﾄ

1 4 1619 山本　詩生(1) 南勢陸上クラブ 17.98 1 7 136 野崎　裕人(2) TOPPERS 17.12
ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｹﾞﾝﾉｽｹ ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾀｲｾｲ

2 6 668 安田　舷之介(1) 志摩陸上ク 18.05 2 5 2205 大谷　泰生(2) NSC 17.30
ﾋﾗｶﾞ ﾋﾕｳ ｶﾄｳ ｿｳﾀ

3 5 1454 平賀　央悠(1) 志摩陸上ク 18.86 3 3 1444 加藤　想大(2) 神田クラブ 18.09
ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｾｲﾀ ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾋｶﾙ

4 3 670 中川　晴太(1) 志摩陸上ク 19.23 4 4 140 中西　輝(2) TOPPERS 18.56
ｵｵﾀ ｻﾏﾙ

5 6 2507 太田　咲丸(2) 笹尾AC 18.68
ｵｵﾆｼ ﾖｳﾀ

6 8 2425 大西　耀太(2) 厚生AC 19.92
ｳｴﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝ

7 2 768 上田　舜(2) 厚生AC 21.78

3組 (風:+2.1) 4組 (風:+2.6)

順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
ｷﾀﾞ ｱﾂｷ ｲｯｼｷ ﾊﾙ

1 3 2607 貴田　淳生(2) いすずUK 16.40 1 8 1150 一色　悠瑠(3) 北勢RC 15.51
ﾉｻﾞｷ ﾋﾛﾄ ﾀｹｳﾁ ｶｴﾃﾞ

2 6 135 野崎　広人(2) TOPPERS 17.73 2 2 1264 竹内　楓(3) 志摩陸上ク 16.19
ｱｽﾞﾏ ﾂﾑｷﾞ ﾌｸｻﾞﾄ ﾘｭｳﾋ

3 4 966 東　紬義(2) 南勢陸上クラブ 18.14 3 5 164 譜久里　琉陽(3) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 16.48
ﾆｼｶﾜ ｼｭｳｽｹ ｶﾜｲ ﾃﾝｷ

4 7 2506 西川　周助(2) 笹尾AC 19.46 4 6 991 川井　天喜(3) JAC EAST 16.57
ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ ｻﾄｳ ｶｲｽｹ

5 8 2422 西田　亮太(2) 厚生AC 19.61 5 3 2709 佐藤　快輔(3) 藤原陸上ク 17.13
ｽﾅﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳｽｹ ｲｼｷﾘﾔﾏ ｻﾈﾄ

6 5 172 砂田　涼介(2) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 21.14 6 4 218 石切山　実都(3) 神田クラブ 17.43
ｵｵﾀ ｺｳｾｲ

7 7 2428 太田　航聖(3) 厚生AC 17.84
ﾏﾝﾀﾞ ｴｲﾄ

8 1 1445 萬田　瑛翔(3) 厚生AC 19.18

5組 (風:+2.6) 6組 (風:+1.0)

順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｿｳｺﾞ ｳｴﾉ ｹﾝｼｮｳ

1 3 642 安田　湊梧(3) 志摩陸上ク 16.01 1 3 1147 上野　堅勝(3) 北勢RC 15.66
ｺｶﾞﾈｻﾞﾜ ｱｻﾋ ｻｲﾄｳ ﾉｿﾞﾑ

2 4 2711 小金沢　旭(3) 藤原陸上ク 16.15 2 1 2433 齋藤　望(3) 厚生AC 16.97
ﾋｶﾞｼ ﾀｸﾐ ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾙｶ

3 6 2313 東　巧(3) J&E久居 16.16 3 5 641 松本　琉夏(3) 志摩陸上ク 17.12
ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｷｯﾍﾟｲ ﾓﾘｶﾜ ｿｳｼ

4 8 636 中川　吉平(3) 志摩陸上ク 16.19 4 8 2710 森川　蒼士(3) 藤原陸上ク 17.64
ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｱｵｲ ｳﾗﾉ ﾖｳｼﾞ

5 1 2427 松下　蒼(3) 厚生AC 17.35 5 4 139 浦野　耀司(3) JAC EAST 17.87
ﾎｿｶﾜ ｿｳｽｹ ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｲﾀ

6 5 156 細川　颯介(3) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 17.48 6 6 1618 山本　璃汰(3) 南勢陸上クラブ 18.11
ﾏｷﾉ ﾚﾝ ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾘｸﾄ

7 2 338 槇野　蓮(3) JAC EAST 18.07 7 2 339 吉川　颯斗(3) JAC EAST 19.55
ﾀﾏｵｶ ﾅｷﾞｻ ｵｵｻﾜ ｾﾂﾅ

8 7 1335 玉岡　渚(3) 大山田AC 19.25 8 7 160 大澤　瞬(3) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 20.75

凡例  DNS:欠場



小学4年以下男子100m

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　9組

7組 (風:+1.2) 8組 (風:+1.4)

順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
ﾆｼｲ ﾘｭｳｶﾞ ｽﾅﾀﾞ ﾋｻﾄ

1 5 627 西飯　竜雅(4) 志摩陸上ク 14.87 1 4 158 砂田　寿人(4) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 15.22
ｶﾅｻﾞﾜ ﾐﾅﾄ ｳﾒﾀﾞ ｶﾅﾀ

2 3 1336 金澤　湊(4) 大山田AC 15.17 2 3 329 梅田　奏汰(4) JAC EAST 15.58
ｳｴﾉ ﾊﾙﾋﾛ ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾕｳｾｲ

3 4 994 上野　晴広(4) JAC EAST 15.31 3 6 169 高木　悠成(4) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 15.73
ｲﾅﾐ ﾘｭｳﾄ ﾑｺｳﾊﾗ ｲﾂｷ

4 1 154 稲見　隆登(3) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 15.32 4 5 2436 向原　唯月(4) 厚生AC 15.78
ﾓﾘｵｶ ｱｷﾉｽｹ ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾀｲｾｲ

5 2 967 森岡　晃之輔(4) 南勢陸上クラブ 15.52 5 7 217 水谷　泰晴(4) 神田クラブ 16.32
ﾆｼｶﾜ ｴﾝ ﾆｼｶﾜ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ

6 8 326 西川　縁(4) JAC EAST 15.58 6 2 2509 西川　眞平(4) 笹尾AC 16.36
ｵｵﾋﾗ ﾘｸ ｵｵｾﾞｺ ｷｮｳｲﾁ

7 7 161 大平　凛空(4) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 15.76 7 1 138 大世古　恭一(4) TOPPERS 16.66
ﾐｳﾗ ｴｲﾀ ﾅｶｲ ﾊｾﾙ

8 6 1154 三浦　瑛太(4) 北勢RC 15.81 8 8 993 中井　馳(4) JAC EAST 17.39

9組 (風:+2.3) タイムレース上位8位
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 風力 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

ｱﾏﾉ ｶﾅﾀ ﾆｼｲ ﾘｭｳｶﾞ

1 3 2438 天野　奏(4) 厚生AC 16.71 1 627 西飯　竜雅(4) 志摩陸上ク 14.87 +1.2
ｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳﾏ ｶﾅｻﾞﾜ ﾐﾅﾄ

2 6 216 伊藤　綾真(4) 神田クラブ 17.49 2 1336 金澤　湊(4) 大山田AC 15.17 +1.2
ｲﾜﾀﾆ ｼｭｳﾔ ｽﾅﾀﾞ ﾋｻﾄ

3 8 155 岩谷　柊弥(4) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 18.06 3 158 砂田　寿人(4) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 15.22 +1.4
ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾐﾗｲ ｳｴﾉ ﾊﾙﾋﾛ

4 2 1152 後藤　未来(4) 北勢RC 18.08 4 994 上野　晴広(4) JAC EAST 15.31 +1.2
ﾀｹｻﾞﾜ ﾘﾝｼﾞ ｲﾅﾐ ﾘｭｳﾄ

5 7 324 竹澤　凛持(4) JAC EAST 18.57 5 154 稲見　隆登(3) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 15.32 +1.2
ﾅｶｲ ﾗｲｾｲ ｲｯｼｷ ﾊﾙ

6 1 2508 中井　頼世(4) 笹尾AC 18.96 6 1150 一色　悠瑠(3) 北勢RC 15.51 +2.6
ｺﾞﾄｳ ｹﾝﾄ ﾓﾘｵｶ ｱｷﾉｽｹ

4 322 後藤　健人(4) JAC EAST DNS 7 967 森岡　晃之輔(4) 南勢陸上クラブ 15.52 +1.2
ﾋﾗﾉ ﾊﾙ ｳﾒﾀﾞ ｶﾅﾀ

5 968 平野　遥大(4) 南勢陸上クラブ DNS 8 329 梅田　奏汰(4) JAC EAST 15.58 +1.4

凡例  DNS:欠場



小学5・6年男子80mH

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　9組

1組 (風:+1.0) 2組 (風:+1.2)

順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
ﾏﾂﾊﾞ ﾀｲｾｲ ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼﾞﾝ

1 8 286 松葉　大聖(6) omg 13.13 1 6 2518 中村　仁(6) 笹尾AC 14.85
ﾆｼｵ ｿｳｽｹ ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳｾｲ

2 4 2775 西尾　颯祐(6) KINGDOM AC 13.30 2 3 150 竹内　悠成(6) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 14.88
ｲｼｶﾜ ﾀｲｾｲ ｼｮｳﾔﾏ ﾙｲ

3 6 2522 石川　泰清(6) 笹尾AC 13.83 3 4 2317 庄山　琉生(6) J&E久居 15.60
ﾊｼﾞﾘ ﾗｲﾄ ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾜﾀﾙ

4 3 2319 波尻　頼人(6) J&E久居 14.12 4 7 148 小倉　航(6) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 16.45
ｻｲﾄｳ ﾋｶﾙ ﾋｶﾞｼﾃﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ

5 1 2417 齋藤　光(6) 貴志小 14.58 5 2 311 東出　大輝(5) JAC EAST 16.63
ｱｻｵｶ ﾔﾏﾄ ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｹﾞﾝﾀ

6 2 2516 浅岡　大翔(5) 笹尾AC 15.00 6 5 596 中村　元太(6) 志摩陸上ク 16.95
ｶﾄｳ ｼｷ ﾋﾗﾉ ｷｮｳｲﾁﾛｳ

7 5 2449 加藤　志貴(6) 厚生AC 15.92 7 1 153 平野　恭一郎(5) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 16.99
ﾆｼｵ ｼｭﾝｽｹ ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｹｲﾄ

7 2776 西尾　俊祐(5) KINGDOM AC DNS 8 8 1564 内田　啓翔(5) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 18.54

3組 (風:+2.6) 4組 (風:+3.1)

順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
ﾎｼﾉ ｵｳｶﾞ ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾗｲｷ

1 7 599 星野　桜賀(6) 志摩陸上ク 17.29 1 4 1596 藤本　来輝(6) 笹尾AC 15.98
ﾌｸｻﾞﾄ ﾐﾁﾙ ｶﾜｼﾏ ｱｷﾄ

2 4 164 譜久里　迪琉(6) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 18.09 2 3 2512 川島　聡仁(5) 笹尾AC 18.16
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾐﾅﾄ ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｿｳﾏ

3 2 310 小林　湊(5) JAC EAST 18.84 3 6 2511 橋本　颯真(5) 笹尾AC 19.22
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｻﾄｷ ｶﾜﾍﾞ ﾊﾔﾀ

4 3 355 山本　悟喜(6) JAC EAST 19.07 4 7 293 川邉　快太(6) JAC EAST 19.64
ﾏﾂｵｶ ﾌｳﾀ ｺﾏﾀﾞ ｿｳｼﾛｳ

5 1 361 松岡　楓大(6) JAC EAST 19.31 5 2 785 駒田　蒼史朗(6) 七和RC 20.25
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐﾅﾄ ｲﾄｳ ﾘｸ

6 8 299 中村　湊(6) JAC EAST 20.36 6 5 2521 伊藤　吏玖(6) 笹尾AC 20.34
ｲﾅﾐ ｱｷﾄ ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱｻﾄ

7 5 149 稲見　暁登(6) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 21.76 7 8 2517 吉田　旭翔(6) 笹尾AC 22.92
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾂﾑｷﾞ ｽｷﾞﾀﾆ ｿｳﾏ

6 151 渡邉　紡衣(5) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC DNS 1 2505 杉谷　颯真(6) 走りの学校MIE DNS

5組 (風:+1.4) 6組 (風:+0.6)

順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
ｲﾉｸﾁ ｺｳｽｹ ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ

1 5 2358 井口　晄佑(5) YウェルネスC 15.47 1 7 2316 前田　龍之介(6) J&E久居 16.59
ｱｻﾋ ｼｮｳﾀ ｲﾄｳ ｶﾅﾃﾞ

2 1 202 朝日　翔太(6) 神田クラブ 15.74 2 8 2320 伊藤　奏(6) J&E久居 16.78
ｵｵﾀ ﾘﾋﾄ ﾓﾘｶﾜ ｶｲﾄ

3 8 203 太田　理仁(6) 神田クラブ 15.79 3 5 2699 森川　開斗(5) 藤原陸上ク 17.74
ｻﾄｳ ｼｮｳｾｲ ﾑﾗｲ ﾊﾙﾄ

4 3 2697 佐藤　奨晟(5) 藤原陸上ク 17.83 4 4 600 村井　遥斗(6) 志摩陸上ク 17.83
ｻﾄｳ ｵｳｾｲ ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｻｸﾔ

5 4 2696 佐藤　央晟(5) 藤原陸上ク 18.62 5 6 616 松本　咲哉(5) 志摩陸上ク 18.45
ｲﾄｳ ｼｮｳﾏ ｵｵｸﾗ ﾊﾙﾄ

6 2 784 伊藤　翔海(6) 七和RC 20.43 6 2 2701 大倉　暖士(5) 藤原陸上ク 25.39
ｲﾏｻｶ ﾊﾙﾄ ｱﾍﾞ ﾕｽﾞｷ

7 7 2778 今坂　遥都(6) KINGDOM AC 23.56 3 1121 安部　柚輝(5) 津陸上ク DNS
ｲﾄｳ ｼｮｳﾏ

6 2520 伊藤　聖馬(6) 笹尾AC DNS

凡例  DNS:欠場



小学5・6年男子80mH

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　9組

7組 (風:+0.6) 8組 (風:+1.0)

順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｻ ﾀｷﾊﾅ ｴｲﾄ

1 8 2220 保田　一颯(5) 三重陸協 15.46 1 5 298 瀧鼻　瑛人(6) JAC EAST 17.82
ｺﾏﾀﾞ ｺｳﾒｲ ｺﾆｼ ﾘｭｳｽｹ

2 5 2315 駒田　耕明(6) J&E久居 15.89 2 3 301 小西　琉介(6) JAC EAST 18.45
ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾚﾝ ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾖｳﾀ

3 3 2442 上田　蓮(5) 厚生AC 17.01 3 8 300 森本　耀太(6) JAC EAST 19.16
ﾅｶﾆｼ ｺｳﾀ ｵｸﾉ ｹﾝｼﾝ

4 2 595 中西　康太(6) 志摩陸上ク 18.53 4 4 292 奥野　拳申(6) JAC EAST 20.10
ﾎｼﾉ ﾀｲｶﾞ ｻｶｷﾊﾞﾗ ﾀｲｾｲ

5 7 614 星野　太賀(5) 志摩陸上ク 19.13 5 2 971 榊原　大誠(6) 南勢陸上クラブ 24.68
ﾀﾂﾀﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ ｺﾂｼﾞ ﾀｽｸ

4 2221 龍田　一吹(5) 三重陸協 DNS 6 7 972 小辻　佑(6) 南勢陸上クラブ 25.22
ｻｶｼﾀ ｷｲﾁ ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｾｲﾔ

6 969 坂下　貴一(5) 南勢陸上クラブ DNS 6 1341 長谷川　誠哉(5) 大山田AC DNS

9組 (風:+1.1) タイムレース上位8位
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 風力 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

ｲﾁｶﾜ ｱｻﾋ ﾏﾂﾊﾞ ﾀｲｾｲ

1 8 1122 市川　朝陽(5) 津陸上ク 14.61 1 286 松葉　大聖(6) omg 13.13 +1.0
ﾖｼｵｶ ﾊﾙ ﾆｼｵ ｿｳｽｹ

2 7 291 吉岡　波留(6) omg 14.98 2 2775 西尾　颯祐(6) KINGDOM AC 13.30 +1.0
ﾐﾔﾀｹ ﾊﾙﾄ ｲｼｶﾜ ﾀｲｾｲ

3 6 1350 宮竹　陽斗(6) 大山田AC 16.07 3 2522 石川　泰清(6) 笹尾AC 13.83 +1.0
ﾔﾏｷﾀ ﾕｲﾄ ﾊｼﾞﾘ ﾗｲﾄ

4 2 1347 山北　惟登(6) 大山田AC 16.60 4 2319 波尻　頼人(6) J&E久居 14.12 +1.0
ｶﾅｻﾞﾜ ﾘｸ ｻｲﾄｳ ﾋｶﾙ

5 5 1342 金澤　凌久(6) 大山田AC 16.95 5 2417 齋藤　光(6) 貴志小 14.58 +1.0
ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ｱﾂｷ ｲﾁｶﾜ ｱｻﾋ

6 3 1345 平山　敦貴(6) 大山田AC 18.50 6 1122 市川　朝陽(5) 津陸上ク 14.61 +1.1
ﾀﾏｵｶ ﾋｼﾞﾘ ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼﾞﾝ

7 4 1340 玉岡　聖理(5) 大山田AC 19.03 7 2518 中村　仁(6) 笹尾AC 14.85 +1.2
ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳｾｲ

8 150 竹内　悠成(6) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 14.88 +1.2

凡例  DNS:欠場



小学5・6年男子走幅跳

決　勝

順位 試順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目
3回 
ﾍﾞｽﾄ

ﾄｯﾌﾟ8 
試順

4回目 5回目 6回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

ｺﾏﾀﾞ ｺｳﾒｲ 4m15 4m31 4m31
1 34 2315 駒田　耕明(6) J&E久居 -1.3 +2.4 +2.4 *F1

ﾏﾂﾊﾞ ﾀｲｾｲ 4m19 4m14 4m19
2 35 286 松葉　大聖(6) omg +0.9 +1.5 +0.9

ｱｻﾋ ｼｮｳﾀ × 4m12 4m12
3 64 202 朝日　翔太(6) 神田クラブ +1.2 +1.2

ｻｲﾄｳ ﾋｶﾙ 4m03 4m08 4m08
4 66 2417 齋藤　光(6) 貴志小 +1.6 +1.4 +1.4

ﾓﾘｶﾜ ｶｲﾄ 3m89 4m06 4m06
5 11 2699 森川　開斗(5) 藤原陸上ク +1.4 +1.0 +1.0

ｲｼｶﾜ ﾀｲｾｲ × 4m06 4m06
6 55 2522 石川　泰清(6) 笹尾AC +1.1 +1.1 *F8

ﾏﾂｵｶ ﾌｳﾀ 4m05 3m90 4m05
7 47 361 松岡　楓大(6) JAC EAST +2.2 +2.3 +2.2

ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳｾｲ 4m04 × 4m04
8 53 150 竹内　悠成(6) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC +1.8 +1.8

ﾆｼｵ ｿｳｽｹ 4m02 3m81 4m02
9 68 2775 西尾　颯祐(6) KINGDOM AC +1.4 +2.0 +1.4

ﾖｼｵｶ ﾊﾙ 4m00 3m44 4m00
10 36 291 吉岡　波留(6) omg +2.4 +0.9 +2.4 *F2

ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼﾞﾝ 3m99 3m68 3m99
11 58 2518 中村　仁(6) 笹尾AC +2.2 +1.5 +2.2 *F2

ｵｵﾀ ﾘﾋﾄ 3m75 3m95 3m95
12 65 203 太田　理仁(6) 神田クラブ +1.6 +2.6 +2.6 *F1

ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ｱﾂｷ 3m95 3m63 3m95
13 38 1345 平山　敦貴(6) 大山田AC +2.3 +1.2 +2.3 *F2,*F8

ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ 3m89 3m50 3m89
14 33 2316 前田　龍之介(6) J&E久居 -0.3 +1.5 -0.3

ｺﾆｼ ﾘｭｳｽｹ 3m85 × 3m85
15 45 301 小西　琉介(6) JAC EAST +2.7 +2.7

ﾎｼﾉ ｵｳｶﾞ 3m67 3m83 3m83
16 25 599 星野　桜賀(6) 志摩陸上ク +0.5 +0.9 +0.9

ﾋﾗﾉ ｷｮｳｲﾁﾛｳ 3m61 3m82 3m82
17 18 153 平野　恭一郎(5) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC +1.2 +2.6 +2.6 *F1

ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｾｲﾔ × 3m76 3m76
18 14 1341 長谷川　誠哉(5) 大山田AC +0.9 +0.9

ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾚﾝ × 3m74 3m74
19 3 2442 上田　蓮(5) 厚生AC +3.3 +3.3

ｶﾄｳ ｼｷ × 3m74 3m74
19 29 2449 加藤　志貴(6) 厚生AC +1.2 +1.2 *F7

ｲﾁｶﾜ ｱｻﾋ 3m73 3m68 3m73
21 12 1122 市川　朝陽(5) 津陸上ク +1.4 +0.9 +1.4

ﾐﾔﾀｹ ﾊﾙﾄ 3m55 3m73 3m73
22 39 1350 宮竹　陽斗(6) 大山田AC +1.6 +0.6 +0.6 *F8

ﾀｷﾊﾅ ｴｲﾄ × 3m73 3m73
23 46 298 瀧鼻　瑛人(6) JAC EAST -0.1 -0.1 *F8

ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｻ 3m71 3m44 3m71
24 5 2220 保田　一颯(5) 三重陸協 0.0 +2.1 0.0

ﾑﾗｲ ﾊﾙﾄ 3m68 3m67 3m68
25 28 600 村井　遥斗(6) 志摩陸上ク +0.4 +0.5 +0.4

ﾊｼﾞﾘ ﾗｲﾄ 3m43 3m64 3m64
26 31 2319 波尻　頼人(6) J&E久居 -0.3 +1.7 +1.7

ｲﾏｻｶ ﾊﾙﾄ 3m34 3m64 3m64
27 67 2778 今坂　遥都(6) KINGDOM AC +1.3 +2.4 +2.4 *F1,*F8

ｺﾂｼﾞ ﾀｽｸ 3m63 3m53 3m63
28 41 972 小辻　佑(6) 南勢陸上クラブ +2.0 +1.3 +2.0

ｶﾅｻﾞﾜ ﾘｸ 3m63 3m35 3m63
29 40 1342 金澤　凌久(6) 大山田AC +2.3 +1.3 +2.3 *F2,*F8

ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐﾅﾄ 3m59 × 3m59
30 48 299 中村　湊(6) JAC EAST +1.6 +1.6

ｻﾄｳ ｼｮｳｾｲ 3m58 2m97 3m58
31 9 2697 佐藤　奨晟(5) 藤原陸上ク +0.1 +2.0 +0.1

ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾜﾀﾙ 3m57 3m52 3m57
32 51 148 小倉　航(6) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC +2.0 +2.1 +2.0

ｲﾅﾐ ｱｷﾄ 3m52 3m55 3m55
33 52 149 稲見　暁登(6) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC +1.8 +1.2 +1.2

ｲﾄｳ ｼｮｳﾏ × 3m52 3m52
34 61 784 伊藤　翔海(6) 七和RC +1.7 +1.7

凡例  DNS:欠場 *NM:記録なし *F1:１回目が公認最高 *F2:２回目が公認最高 *F7:同記録による順位 *F8:2番目の記録による順位



小学5・6年男子走幅跳

決　勝

順位 試順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目
3回 
ﾍﾞｽﾄ

ﾄｯﾌﾟ8 
試順

4回目 5回目 6回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾗｲｷ 3m37 3m48 3m48
35 60 1596 藤本　来輝(6) 笹尾AC +1.3 +1.8 +1.8

ｶﾜｼﾏ ｱｷﾄ 3m45 3m33 3m45
36 22 2512 川島　聡仁(5) 笹尾AC -0.2 +1.1 -0.2

ｲﾄｳ ﾘｸ 3m43 3m28 3m43
37 56 2521 伊藤　吏玖(6) 笹尾AC +1.5 +1.4 +1.5

ﾔﾏｷﾀ ﾕｲﾄ 3m40 3m40 3m40
38 37 1347 山北　惟登(6) 大山田AC +2.5 +0.8 +0.8

ｻｶｷﾊﾞﾗ ﾀｲｾｲ 3m35 3m38 3m38
39 42 971 榊原　大誠(6) 南勢陸上クラブ +2.4 +1.3 +1.3

ｻﾄｳ ｵｳｾｲ × 3m38 3m38
40 8 2696 佐藤　央晟(5) 藤原陸上ク +1.8 +1.8 *F8

ﾌｸｻﾞﾄ ﾐﾁﾙ 3m37 3m29 3m37
41 54 164 譜久里　迪琉(6) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC +1.1 +1.6 +1.1

ｱﾍﾞ ﾕｽﾞｷ 3m37 3m11 3m37
42 6 1121 安部　柚輝(5) 津陸上ク +0.9 +1.3 +0.9 *F8

ｺﾏﾀﾞ ｿｳｼﾛｳ 3m34 3m00 3m34
43 62 785 駒田　蒼史朗(6) 七和RC +2.8 +1.4 +2.8 *F2

ﾋｶﾞｼﾃﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ 3m32 3m33 3m33
44 16 311 東出　大輝(5) JAC EAST +0.7 +2.0 +2.0

ｼｮｳﾔﾏ ﾙｲ 3m33 3m30 3m33
45 32 2317 庄山　琉生(6) J&E久居 -0.8 +0.7 -0.8 *F8

ｲﾉｸﾁ ｺｳｽｹ 3m29 2m80 3m29
46 7 2358 井口　晄佑(5) YウェルネスC 0.0 +1.0 0.0

ｱｻｵｶ ﾔﾏﾄ 3m28 2m26 3m28
47 21 2516 浅岡　大翔(5) 笹尾AC +0.3 +0.2 +0.3

ﾎｼﾉ ﾀｲｶﾞ × 3m26 3m26
48 2 614 星野　太賀(5) 志摩陸上ク +1.9 +1.9

ｶﾜﾍﾞ ﾊﾔﾀ × 3m26 3m26
48 49 293 川邉　快太(6) JAC EAST +2.1 +2.1 *F7

ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾐﾅﾄ 2m52 3m22 3m22
50 17 310 小林　湊(5) JAC EAST +1.9 +1.4 +1.4

ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｿｳﾏ 3m20 × 3m20
51 23 2511 橋本　颯真(5) 笹尾AC +0.7 +0.7

ﾀﾂﾀﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ 3m14 × 3m14
52 4 2221 龍田　一吹(5) 三重陸協 +0.1 +0.1

ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｹﾞﾝﾀ 3m13 2m85 3m13
53 27 596 中村　元太(6) 志摩陸上ク +1.4 +1.6 +1.4

ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｻｸﾔ 3m06 3m09 3m09
54 1 616 松本　咲哉(5) 志摩陸上ク +1.1 +2.7 +2.7 *F1

ﾅｶﾆｼ ｺｳﾀ 3m05 3m07 3m07
55 26 595 中西　康太(6) 志摩陸上ク +0.7 +0.1 +0.1

ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱｻﾄ 3m00 2m83 3m00
56 59 2517 吉田　旭翔(6) 笹尾AC +2.1 +1.8 +2.1 *F2

ｵｵｸﾗ ﾊﾙﾄ 2m77 2m97 2m97
57 10 2701 大倉　暖士(5) 藤原陸上ク +1.1 +0.6 +0.6

ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｻﾄｷ 2m80 2m84 2m84
58 50 355 山本　悟喜(6) JAC EAST +2.5 +2.2 +2.2

ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾖｳﾀ × 2m74 2m74
59 43 300 森本　耀太(6) JAC EAST +0.3 +0.3

ｲﾄｳ ｶﾅﾃﾞ 2m64 2m64 2m64
60 30 2320 伊藤　奏(6) J&E久居 -0.7 +2.2 -0.7

ﾀﾏｵｶ ﾋｼﾞﾘ 2m08 2m30 2m30
61 13 1340 玉岡　聖理(5) 大山田AC +0.8 +1.1 +1.1

ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｹｲﾄ × ×
19 1564 内田　啓翔(5) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC *NM

ｵｸﾉ ｹﾝｼﾝ × ×
44 292 奥野　拳申(6) JAC EAST *NM

ｽｷﾞﾀﾆ ｿｳﾏ × ×
63 2505 杉谷　颯真(6) 走りの学校MIE *NM

ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾂﾑｷﾞ

20 151 渡邉　紡衣(5) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC DNS
ｻｶｼﾀ ｷｲﾁ

15 969 坂下　貴一(5) 南勢陸上クラブ DNS
ﾆｼｵ ｼｭﾝｽｹ

24 2776 西尾　俊祐(5) KINGDOM AC DNS
ｲﾄｳ ｼｮｳﾏ

57 2520 伊藤　聖馬(6) 笹尾AC DNS

凡例  DNS:欠場 *NM:記録なし *F1:１回目が公認最高 *F2:２回目が公認最高 *F7:同記録による順位 *F8:2番目の記録による順位



小学4年以下男子走幅跳

決　勝

順位 試順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目
3回 
ﾍﾞｽﾄ

ﾄｯﾌﾟ8 
試順

4回目 5回目 6回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

ﾆｼｲ ﾘｭｳｶﾞ 3m25 3m72 3m72
1 43 627 西飯　竜雅(4) 志摩陸上ク -0.6 -0.4 -0.4

ｵｵﾋﾗ ﾘｸ 3m47 2m98 3m47
2 59 161 大平　凛空(4) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC -0.2 -2.8 -0.2

ｳﾒﾀﾞ ｶﾅﾀ × 3m36 3m36
3 55 329 梅田　奏汰(4) JAC EAST -1.6 -1.6

ｶﾅｻﾞﾜ ﾐﾅﾄ 3m34 3m22 3m34
4 49 1336 金澤　湊(4) 大山田AC -1.2 -1.4 -1.2

ｲｯｼｷ ﾊﾙ 3m33 3m28 3m33
5 22 1150 一色　悠瑠(3) 北勢RC -0.7 +0.8 -0.7

ｳｴﾉ ﾊﾙﾋﾛ 3m00 3m32 3m32
6 52 994 上野　晴広(4) JAC EAST -1.6 -0.1 -0.1

ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾕｳｾｲ 3m30 2m74 3m30
7 61 169 高木　悠成(4) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC -0.4 -1.0 -0.4

ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾀｲｾｲ 3m21 3m08 3m21
8 65 217 水谷　泰晴(4) 神田クラブ -0.9 +1.9 -0.9

ﾆｼｶﾜ ｴﾝ 3m00 3m20 3m20
9 57 326 西川　縁(4) JAC EAST -2.2 +0.3 +0.3

ﾓﾘｵｶ ｱｷﾉｽｹ 3m19 3m18 3m19
10 51 967 森岡　晃之輔(4) 南勢陸上クラブ -1.2 -1.3 -1.2

ﾆｼｶﾜ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ 3m09 2m87 3m09
11 62 2509 西川　眞平(4) 笹尾AC -0.1 -0.8 -0.1

ｽﾅﾀﾞ ﾋｻﾄ 3m03 2m89 3m03
12 60 158 砂田　寿人(4) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC -0.5 -0.6 -0.5

ｲﾅﾐ ﾘｭｳﾄ 3m01 2m86 3m01
13 38 154 稲見　隆登(3) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC +1.2 -0.4 +1.2

ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｿｳｺﾞ 2m71 2m95 2m95
14 20 642 安田　湊梧(3) 志摩陸上ク +0.2 -0.4 -0.4

ﾐｳﾗ ｴｲﾀ 2m95 2m52 2m95
15 44 1154 三浦　瑛太(4) 北勢RC -0.4 -0.6 -0.4 *F8

ﾓﾘｶﾜ ｿｳｼ × 2m94 2m94
16 30 2710 森川　蒼士(3) 藤原陸上ク -3.1 -3.1

ｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳﾏ 2m63 2m93 2m93
17 64 216 伊藤　綾真(4) 神田クラブ -1.0 -1.1 -1.1

ﾀｹｳﾁ ｶｴﾃﾞ 2m93 2m59 2m93
18 21 1264 竹内　楓(3) 志摩陸上ク +0.1 -0.5 +0.1 *F8

ﾋｶﾞｼ ﾀｸﾐ 2m89 2m73 2m89
19 31 2313 東　巧(3) J&E久居 +1.2 -1.6 +1.2

ｺｶﾞﾈｻﾞﾜ ｱｻﾋ 2m87 2m65 2m87
20 29 2711 小金沢　旭(3) 藤原陸上ク -1.3 -1.1 -1.3

ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｱｵｲ 2m87 × 2m87
21 26 2427 松下　蒼(3) 厚生AC -0.4 -0.4 *F8

ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｷｯﾍﾟｲ 2m79 2m77 2m79
22 18 636 中川　吉平(3) 志摩陸上ク -1.0 -1.8 -1.0

ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾙｶ 2m78 2m46 2m78
23 19 641 松本　琉夏(3) 志摩陸上ク +1.0 -1.2 +1.0

ﾑｺｳﾊﾗ ｲﾂｷ 2m72 2m68 2m72
24 47 2436 向原　唯月(4) 厚生AC -2.2 -1.5 -2.2

ｻｲﾄｳ ﾉｿﾞﾑ 2m70 2m50 2m70
25 25 2433 齋藤　望(3) 厚生AC -0.1 -0.8 -0.1

ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｲﾀ 2m65 2m68 2m68
26 33 1618 山本　璃汰(3) 南勢陸上クラブ -1.3 -1.4 -1.4

ｻﾄｳ ｶｲｽｹ 2m68 2m64 2m68
27 28 2709 佐藤　快輔(3) 藤原陸上ク -0.7 -0.7 -0.7 *F8

ﾌｸｻﾞﾄ ﾘｭｳﾋ 2m56 2m60 2m60
28 41 164 譜久里　琉陽(3) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC -0.7 +0.6 +0.6

ｶﾜｲ ﾃﾝｷ × 2m60 2m60
29 36 991 川井　天喜(3) JAC EAST -1.1 -1.1 *F8

ｱﾏﾉ ｶﾅﾀ 2m40 2m58 2m58
30 46 2438 天野　奏(4) 厚生AC -1.9 -1.3 -1.3

ｵｵﾀ ｺｳｾｲ 2m58 × 2m58
31 24 2428 太田　航聖(3) 厚生AC -0.3 -0.3 *F8

ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾋｶﾙ 2m51 2m56 2m56
32 8 140 中西　輝(2) TOPPERS -0.2 0.0 0.0

ｵｵｾﾞｺ ｷｮｳｲﾁ 2m56 × 2m56
33 48 138 大世古　恭一(4) TOPPERS -0.5 -0.5 *F8

ﾉｻﾞｷ ﾕｳﾄ 2m43 2m55 2m55
34 10 136 野崎　裕人(2) TOPPERS -0.5 -1.2 -1.2

凡例  DNS:欠場 *NM:記録なし *F7:同記録による順位 *F8:2番目の記録による順位



小学4年以下男子走幅跳

決　勝

順位 試順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目
3回 
ﾍﾞｽﾄ

ﾄｯﾌﾟ8 
試順

4回目 5回目 6回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

ｵｵﾆｼ ﾖｳﾀ 2m50 2m06 2m50
35 7 2425 大西　耀太(2) 厚生AC 0.0 0.0 0.0

ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾀｲｾｲ 2m21 2m49 2m49
36 11 2205 大谷　泰生(2) NSC -1.1 -1.0 -1.0

ｷﾀﾞ ｱﾂｷ 2m48 2m24 2m48
37 12 2607 貴田　淳生(2) いすずUK -1.4 0.0 -1.4

ﾎｿｶﾜ ｿｳｽｹ 2m41 2m39 2m41
38 39 156 細川　颯介(3) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC +0.6 +0.9 +0.6

ｲﾜﾀﾆ ｼｭｳﾔ × 2m41 2m41
39 58 155 岩谷　柊弥(4) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC +0.2 +0.2 *F8

ｲｼｷﾘﾔﾏ ｻﾈﾄ 2m32 2m39 2m39
40 42 218 石切山　実都(3) 神田クラブ -0.5 +0.4 +0.4

ｳﾗﾉ ﾖｳｼﾞ 2m22 2m38 2m38
41 37 139 浦野　耀司(3) JAC EAST +1.5 -0.4 -0.4

ﾏｷﾉ ﾚﾝ × 2m38 2m38
42 34 338 槇野　蓮(3) JAC EAST -1.1 -1.1 *F8

ｱｽﾞﾏ ﾂﾑｷﾞ 2m37 2m18 2m37
43 13 966 東　紬義(2) 南勢陸上クラブ -1.0 -2.4 -1.0

ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｳﾀｳ 2m27 2m29 2m29
44 4 1619 山本　詩生(1) 南勢陸上クラブ +0.7 -1.0 -1.0

ﾉｻﾞｷ ﾋﾛﾄ 2m25 2m19 2m25
45 9 135 野崎　広人(2) TOPPERS -0.6 -1.5 -0.6

ﾏﾝﾀﾞ ｴｲﾄ × 2m25 2m25
46 27 1445 萬田　瑛翔(3) 厚生AC -0.3 -0.3 *F8

ﾅｶｲ ﾊｾﾙ × 2m25 2m25
46 54 993 中井　馳(4) JAC EAST -0.8 -0.8 *F7

ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾐﾗｲ 2m24 2m16 2m24
48 45 1152 後藤　未来(4) 北勢RC -0.9 -0.4 -0.9

ｵｵﾀ ｻﾏﾙ 2m09 2m22 2m22
49 15 2507 太田　咲丸(2) 笹尾AC -0.6 -1.5 -1.5

ﾋﾗｶﾞ ﾋﾕｳ × 2m17 2m17
50 3 1454 平賀　央悠(1) 志摩陸上ク -1.3 -1.3

ﾀﾏｵｶ ﾅｷﾞｻ 2m14 2m12 2m14
51 32 1335 玉岡　渚(3) 大山田AC +0.1 -1.2 +0.1

ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｾｲﾀ × 2m10 2m10
52 1 670 中川　晴太(1) 志摩陸上ク -2.1 -2.1

ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｹﾞﾝﾉｽｹ × ×
2 668 安田　舷之介(1) 志摩陸上ク *NM

ｳｴﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝ × ×
5 768 上田　舜(2) 厚生AC *NM

ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ × ×
6 2422 西田　亮太(2) 厚生AC *NM

ｽﾅﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳｽｹ × ×
14 172 砂田　涼介(2) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC *NM

ﾆｼｶﾜ ｼｭｳｽｹ × ×
16 2506 西川　周助(2) 笹尾AC *NM

ｶﾄｳ ｿｳﾀ × ×
17 1444 加藤　想大(2) 神田クラブ *NM

ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾘｸﾄ × ×
35 339 吉川　颯斗(3) JAC EAST *NM

ｵｵｻﾜ ｾﾂﾅ × ×
40 160 大澤　瞬(3) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC *NM

ﾀｹｻﾞﾜ ﾘﾝｼﾞ × ×
53 324 竹澤　凛持(4) JAC EAST *NM

ﾅｶｲ ﾗｲｾｲ × ×
63 2508 中井　頼世(4) 笹尾AC *NM

ｳｴﾉ ｹﾝｼｮｳ

23 1147 上野　堅勝(3) 北勢RC DNS
ﾋﾗﾉ ﾊﾙ

50 968 平野　遥大(4) 南勢陸上クラブ DNS
ｺﾞﾄｳ ｹﾝﾄ

56 322 後藤　健人(4) JAC EAST DNS

凡例  DNS:欠場 *NM:記録なし *F7:同記録による順位 *F8:2番目の記録による順位



小学5・6年女子100m

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　7組

1組 (風:+3.5) 2組 (風:+0.5)

順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
ｻｸﾗｲ ｻﾗ ｲｼｶﾞｷ ﾊﾙｶ

1 5 2777 櫻井　咲楽(5) KINGDOM AC 13.43 1 2 275 石垣　陽華(6) KINGDOM AC 14.48
ｵｵﾉ ｱｲ ﾓﾘﾀ ﾄﾓﾊ

2 4 504 大野　愛(6) RIXPERT 13.67 2 4 981 森田　友葉(5) 南勢陸上クラブ 14.70
ﾀｷﾓﾄ ﾕﾂﾞｷ ﾏｷﾉ ﾋﾅﾀ

3 6 2405 瀧本　結月(6) 白山陸上ク 14.11 3 6 304 槇野　ひなた(6) JAC EAST 15.00
ﾂﾁﾔ ｻﾗ ﾀﾑﾗ ｻﾖ

4 3 1373 土屋　紗愛(6) 大山田AC 14.16 4 3 317 田村　さよ(5) JAC EAST 15.02
ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｲﾛﾊ ﾊﾔｶﾜ ｷｱﾗ

5 2 207 水谷　彩葉(6) 神田クラブ 14.21 5 5 357 早川　貴愛来(6) JAC EAST 15.05
ﾊﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾅﾀ ｽｽﾞｷ ﾈﾈ

6 1 343 畑中　ひなた(5) JAC EAST 14.41 6 1 982 鈴木　ねね(5) 南勢陸上クラブ 15.36
ﾓﾘ ﾅﾕ ﾑﾗﾀ ｻﾅ

7 8 305 森　菜柚(6) JAC EAST 14.42 7 7 2532 村田　紗那(6) 笹尾AC 15.74
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕﾂﾞｷ ｵｻﾞｷ ﾌｼﾞﾊ

8 7 175 山本　結月(6) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 14.44 8 8 1367 尾崎　ふじ晴(5) 大山田AC 16.34

3組 (風:+2.1) 4組 (風:+2.1)

順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
ｵｵｻﾜ ﾏﾉﾝ ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾘﾐ

1 5 159 大澤　舞音(5) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 15.10 1 5 983 中西　梨美(6) 南勢陸上クラブ 15.73
ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾎﾉｶ ﾋｶﾞｼﾀﾆ ｻｷ

2 1 984 吉田　穂乃花(6) 南勢陸上クラブ 15.25 2 7 1366 東谷　咲紀(5) 大山田AC 15.89
ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾚｱ ｻｲﾄｳ ﾊﾙｶ

3 2 1524 松本　怜愛(5) 桑部小 15.28 3 4 2453 齋藤　遥(6) 厚生AC 15.89 *TK
ﾊｯﾄﾘ ｷｴ ｲﾜｻｷ ﾊﾙｶ

4 8 1031 服部　紀恵(6) 三重陸協 15.35 4 2 980 岩﨑　遥夏(5) 南勢陸上クラブ 16.72
ｺﾊﾏ ｺﾉ ｲﾜｷ ﾊﾙ

5 7 316 小濱　紅乃(5) JAC EAST 15.41 5 8 315 岩城　春瑠(5) JAC EAST 16.79
ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾕｳ ｳﾒﾀﾞ ｶﾝﾅ

6 6 986 後藤　優(6) 南勢陸上クラブ 15.48 6 1 319 梅田　栞奈(5) JAC EAST 17.19
ｲﾜﾑﾗ ﾋﾏﾘ ｵｵﾆｼ ﾊﾂﾞｷ

7 4 359 岩村　日葵(5) JAC EAST 15.65 3 356 大西　晴月(6) JAC EAST DNS
ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾐｵﾘ ﾊﾏｵｶ ﾕﾅ

8 3 2213 大谷　美織(5) NSC 15.69 6 318 濱岡　柚那(5) JAC EAST DNS

5組 (風:+1.0) 6組 (風:+2.1)

順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
ﾊｼﾑﾗ ﾕﾘﾉ ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾅ

1 7 309 橋村　結莉乃(6) JAC EAST 16.31 1 6 2530 小川　陽花(6) 笹尾AC 15.29
ﾋｼｷ ｻｴ ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾒﾙ

2 3 2529 日紫喜　咲英(5) 笹尾AC 16.53 2 1 1558 山下　愛瑠(6) 大山田AC 15.90
ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｱｵｲ ﾀﾞｲｵｸ ﾐﾅﾐ

3 4 206 近藤　蒼依(6) 神田クラブ 16.71 3 5 618 大屋　みなみ(5) 志摩陸上ク 15.93
ｱｻﾋ ﾈﾈ ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾆﾁｶ

4 5 985 朝日　寧音(6) 南勢陸上クラブ 17.22 4 8 303 中山　仁千花(6) JAC EAST 16.21
ｲﾄｳ ﾜｶﾅ ｻｴｷ ﾆｱ

5 2 2528 伊藤　和花奈(5) 笹尾AC 17.26 5 2 314 佐伯　ニア(5) JAC EAST 16.40
ｸﾗｾｺ ｱﾑ ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾁﾋﾅ

6 6 360 倉世古　彩夢(5) JAC EAST 17.35 6 7 620 前田　千雛(5) 志摩陸上ク 17.10
ﾅｶｲ ｱｲﾘ ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ

7 8 2531 中井　愛璃(6) 笹尾AC 17.94 7 4 320 黒田　奈月(5) JAC EAST 18.80
ﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾘｮｳｺ ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾕｳｻ

8 1 321 出口　凉子(5) JAC EAST 18.79 8 3 313 杉本　遊紗(5) JAC EAST 22.50

凡例  DNS:欠場 *TK:着差あり



小学5・6年女子100m

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　7組

7組 (風:0.0) タイムレース上位8位
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 風力 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾂﾑｷﾞ ｻｸﾗｲ ｻﾗ

3 151 渡邉　紡衣(5) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC DNS 1 2777 櫻井　咲楽(5) KINGDOM AC 13.43 +3.5
ｵｵﾉ ｱｲ

2 504 大野　愛(6) RIXPERT 13.67 +3.5
ﾀｷﾓﾄ ﾕﾂﾞｷ

3 2405 瀧本　結月(6) 白山陸上ク 14.11 +3.5
ﾂﾁﾔ ｻﾗ

4 1373 土屋　紗愛(6) 大山田AC 14.16 +3.5
ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｲﾛﾊ

5 207 水谷　彩葉(6) 神田クラブ 14.21 +3.5
ﾊﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾅﾀ

6 343 畑中　ひなた(5) JAC EAST 14.41 +3.5
ﾓﾘ ﾅﾕ

7 305 森　菜柚(6) JAC EAST 14.42 +3.5
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕﾂﾞｷ

8 175 山本　結月(6) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 14.44 +3.5

凡例  DNS:欠場 *TK:着差あり



小学4年以下女子100m

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　7組

1組 (風:+1.8) 2組 (風:+0.9)

順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
ｶｼﾜｷﾞ ｾﾅ ﾋﾗﾉ ｲﾄ

1 5 2572 柏木　惺菜(1) URC 17.32 1 5 165 平野　衣都(2) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 17.29
ﾑﾗｲ ﾄｱ ｵｵｸﾗ ﾐﾕ

2 8 142 村井　叶愛(2) TOPPERS 17.94 2 4 2718 大倉　実優(2) 藤原陸上ク 17.38
ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾕｲ ｲﾜｻｷ ﾕｳｶ

3 3 1557 水野　結唯(1) 大山田AC 19.87 3 6 973 岩﨑　優花(2) 南勢陸上クラブ 18.90
ﾋﾗｲ ﾊﾅ ﾊﾅｲ ﾋﾅ

4 6 1555 平井　花奈(1) 大山田AC 20.35 4 7 2523 花井　陽南(2) 笹尾AC 19.12
ﾏﾝﾀﾞ ｱｲﾘ ｽｷﾞﾀﾆ ｺﾄﾈ

5 7 1554 萬田　愛梨(2) 厚生AC 22.93 5 2 141 杉谷　奏音(2) TOPPERS 19.44
ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾐｱ ｺﾏﾀﾞ ﾚｲﾅ

4 1556 山下　珠愛(1) 大山田AC DQ,T2 6 8 792 駒田　羚夏(2) 七和RC 20.11
ｼﾝﾔ ﾂﾊﾞｷ

7 3 974 新谷　椿(2) 南勢陸上クラブ 20.66

3組 (風:+0.8) 4組 (風:+1.0)

順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
ｱｵﾔﾏ ﾂﾊﾞｻ ﾋｼｷ ﾅｵ

1 5 137 青山　翼(3) TOPPERS 16.04 1 7 2533 日紫喜　南緒(3) 笹尾AC 17.17
ﾑﾗｲ ｺｺﾅ ﾋﾛｾ ｱﾔ

2 2 649 村井　心奏(3) 志摩陸上ク 16.62 2 8 2779 廣瀬　綾(3) KINGDOM AC 17.39
ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ｱﾂﾞｷ ｲﾜｷ ｵﾄ

3 6 646 田畑　杏月(3) 志摩陸上ク 16.92 3 6 342 岩城　音都(3) JAC EAST 18.05
ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾏﾅ ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾁｽｲ

4 7 976 島田　愛菜(3) 南勢陸上クラブ 17.87 4 3 648 前田　千翠(3) 志摩陸上ク 18.32
ｲﾜｷ ｳﾀ ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾘｺ

5 3 341 岩城　詩多(3) JAC EAST 18.23 5 2 351 中山　莉子(3) JAC EAST 18.67
ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｽｽﾞﾅ ｲﾄｳ ﾋﾋﾞｷ

6 4 2524 橋本　紗奈(3) 笹尾AC 19.47 6 4 2324 伊藤　響(3) J&E久居 19.03
ﾅｶﾞﾔｽ ﾗﾗ ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾅｷﾞｻ

8 340 永安　楽來(3) JAC EAST DNS 7 5 157 渡邉　凪咲(3) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 21.03

5組 (風:+2.0) 6組 (風:+1.9)

順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
ｲﾜｷ ﾊﾅ ﾉﾑﾗ ﾜｶﾅ

1 5 2574 岩城　華(4) URC 14.76 1 4 410 野村　和奏(4) RIXPERT 15.97
ｳﾒﾀﾞ ﾋｲﾛ ｵｻﾞｷ ﾐﾔﾋﾞ

2 3 1363 梅田　陽彩(4) 大山田AC 14.90 2 6 330 尾崎　雅(4) JAC EAST 16.58
ｱﾒｸ ﾁｭﾗ ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｱﾔﾈ

3 6 152 天久　美蘭(4) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 15.75 3 7 167 中澤　朱音(4) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 16.80
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｸｳ ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾒｲ

4 4 978 小林　来羽(4) 南勢陸上クラブ 15.93 4 5 1358 藤井　芽衣(4) 大山田AC 16.96
ﾑﾗﾀ ｴﾅ ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｶ

5 7 2527 村田　恵那(4) 笹尾AC 15.97 5 3 2525 小川　晴華(4) 笹尾AC 17.00
ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾆｺ ｸﾘﾊﾗ ﾉﾝ

6 2 977 島田　笑子(4) 南勢陸上クラブ 16.10 6 8 352 栗原　暖(4) JAC EAST 17.60
ｵｵｲ ｶﾉｱ ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾈﾈ

7 8 332 大井　夏乃葵(4) JAC EAST 16.38 7 2 336 内田　寧々(4) JAC EAST 18.27

凡例  DNS:欠場 DQ:失格 T2:(TR17.3.1)他のレーンに入った



小学4年以下女子100m

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　7組

7組 (風:+2.4) タイムレース上位8位
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 風力 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

ﾐﾔﾀｹ ﾚｲﾅ ｲﾜｷ ﾊﾅ

1 5 1356 宮竹　玲奈(4) 大山田AC 18.08 1 2574 岩城　華(4) URC 14.76 +2.0
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾋﾏﾘ ｳﾒﾀﾞ ﾋｲﾛ

2 7 337 中村　向葵(4) JAC EAST 18.12 2 1363 梅田　陽彩(4) 大山田AC 14.90 +2.0
ｻｴｷ ﾙﾅ ｱﾒｸ ﾁｭﾗ

3 6 333 佐伯　ルナ(4) JAC EAST 18.20 3 152 天久　美蘭(4) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 15.75 +2.0
ﾀｹﾔ ﾘｱ ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｸｳ

4 4 334 竹屋　莉愛(4) JAC EAST 18.52 4 978 小林　来羽(4) 南勢陸上クラブ 15.93 +2.0
ﾖｼｻﾞｷ ｱﾝ ﾑﾗﾀ ｴﾅ

5 8 358 吉崎　杏(4) JAC EAST 18.60 5 2527 村田　恵那(4) 笹尾AC 15.97 +2.0
ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾆﾅ ﾉﾑﾗ ﾜｶﾅ

6 3 335 前田　仁那(4) JAC EAST 19.79 6 410 野村　和奏(4) RIXPERT 15.97 +1.9
ｱｵﾔﾏ ﾂﾊﾞｻ

7 137 青山　翼(3) TOPPERS 16.04 +0.8
ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾆｺ

8 977 島田　笑子(4) 南勢陸上クラブ 16.10 +2.0

凡例  DNS:欠場 DQ:失格 T2:(TR17.3.1)他のレーンに入った



小学5・6年女子80mH

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　6組

1組 (風:+1.4) 2組 (風:+0.4)

順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
ｻｸﾗｲ ｻﾗ ﾂﾁﾔ ｻﾗ

1 4 2777 櫻井　咲楽(5) KINGDOM AC 12.75 1 4 1373 土屋　紗愛(6) 大山田AC 15.17
ﾀｷﾓﾄ ﾕﾂﾞｷ ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾘﾐ

2 5 2405 瀧本　結月(6) 白山陸上ク 13.63 2 8 983 中西　梨美(6) 南勢陸上クラブ 18.28
ｲｼｶﾞｷ ﾊﾙｶ ｵｵｻﾜ ﾏﾉﾝ

3 7 275 石垣　陽華(6) KINGDOM AC 13.80 3 6 159 大澤　舞音(5) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 18.48
ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｲﾛﾊ ﾑﾗﾀ ｻﾅ

4 3 207 水谷　彩葉(6) 神田クラブ 14.32 4 2 2532 村田　紗那(6) 笹尾AC 18.79
ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾅ ｵｻﾞｷ ﾌｼﾞﾊ

5 6 2530 小川　陽花(6) 笹尾AC 14.85 5 7 1367 尾崎　ふじ晴(5) 大山田AC 18.86
ﾀﾞｲｵｸ ﾐﾅﾐ ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾆﾁｶ

6 2 618 大屋　みなみ(5) 志摩陸上ク 16.38 6 3 303 中山　仁千花(6) JAC EAST 20.09
ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾁﾋﾅ ﾅｶｲ ｱｲﾘ

7 1 620 前田　千雛(5) 志摩陸上ク 18.70 7 5 2531 中井　愛璃(6) 笹尾AC 20.27
ｲﾄｳ ﾜｶﾅ ｵｵﾆｼ ﾊﾂﾞｷ

8 8 2528 伊藤　和花奈(5) 笹尾AC 19.59 1 356 大西　晴月(6) JAC EAST DNS

3組 (風:+1.7) 4組 (風:+0.8)

順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾐｵﾘ ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾕｳ

1 5 2213 大谷　美織(5) NSC 16.89 1 8 986 後藤　優(6) 南勢陸上クラブ 17.81
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾈﾈ ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕﾂﾞｷ

2 4 982 鈴木　ねね(5) 南勢陸上クラブ 18.61 2 4 175 山本　結月(6) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC 18.72
ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾎﾉｶ ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾒﾙ

3 2 984 吉田　穂乃花(6) 南勢陸上クラブ 18.92 3 7 1558 山下　愛瑠(6) 大山田AC 18.96
ｻｲﾄｳ ﾊﾙｶ ﾀﾑﾗ ｻﾖ

4 3 2453 齋藤　遥(6) 厚生AC 19.23 4 3 317 田村　さよ(5) JAC EAST 19.09
ｲﾜﾑﾗ ﾋﾏﾘ ﾓﾘ ﾅﾕ

5 6 359 岩村　日葵(5) JAC EAST 19.87 5 6 305 森　菜柚(6) JAC EAST 19.17
ｻｴｷ ﾆｱ ﾋｼｷ ｻｴ

6 8 314 佐伯　ニア(5) JAC EAST 20.16 6 5 2529 日紫喜　咲英(5) 笹尾AC 19.38
ｸﾗｾｺ ｱﾑ ｺﾊﾏ ｺﾉ

7 1 360 倉世古　彩夢(5) JAC EAST 21.09 7 1 316 小濱　紅乃(5) JAC EAST 20.20
ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾚｱ ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｱｵｲ

7 1524 松本　怜愛(5) 桑部小 DNS 8 2 206 近藤　蒼依(6) 神田クラブ 20.58

5組 (風:+1.6) 6組 (風:+0.3)

順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
ｵｵﾉ ｱｲ ﾊｯﾄﾘ ｷｴ

1 2 504 大野　愛(6) RIXPERT 14.06 1 4 1031 服部　紀恵(6) 三重陸協 18.39
ﾓﾘﾀ ﾄﾓﾊ ｲﾜｷ ﾊﾙ

2 4 981 森田　友葉(5) 南勢陸上クラブ 18.59 2 1 315 岩城　春瑠(5) JAC EAST 18.98
ﾋｶﾞｼﾀﾆ ｻｷ ﾊｼﾑﾗ ﾕﾘﾉ

3 6 1366 東谷　咲紀(5) 大山田AC 19.57 3 5 309 橋村　結莉乃(6) JAC EAST 19.11
ﾊﾔｶﾜ ｷｱﾗ ｲﾜｻｷ ﾊﾙｶ

4 1 357 早川　貴愛来(6) JAC EAST 19.73 4 2 980 岩﨑　遥夏(5) 南勢陸上クラブ 20.50
ｳﾒﾀﾞ ｶﾝﾅ ﾊﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾅﾀ

5 7 319 梅田　栞奈(5) JAC EAST 20.31 5 7 343 畑中　ひなた(5) JAC EAST 21.77
ﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾘｮｳｺ ﾏｷﾉ ﾋﾅﾀ

6 3 321 出口　凉子(5) JAC EAST 24.12 6 8 304 槇野　ひなた(6) JAC EAST 22.27
ﾊﾏｵｶ ﾕﾅ ｱｻﾋ ﾈﾈ

5 318 濱岡　柚那(5) JAC EAST DNS 7 6 985 朝日　寧音(6) 南勢陸上クラブ 22.65
ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾕｳｻ ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ

8 313 杉本　遊紗(5) JAC EAST DNS 8 3 320 黒田　奈月(5) JAC EAST 23.67

凡例  DNS:欠場



小学5・6年女子80mH

タイムレース上位8位
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 風力 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

ｻｸﾗｲ ｻﾗ

1 2777 櫻井　咲楽(5) KINGDOM AC 12.75 +1.4
ﾀｷﾓﾄ ﾕﾂﾞｷ

2 2405 瀧本　結月(6) 白山陸上ク 13.63 +1.4
ｲｼｶﾞｷ ﾊﾙｶ

3 275 石垣　陽華(6) KINGDOM AC 13.80 +1.4
ｵｵﾉ ｱｲ

4 504 大野　愛(6) RIXPERT 14.06 +1.6
ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｲﾛﾊ

5 207 水谷　彩葉(6) 神田クラブ 14.32 +1.4
ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾅ

6 2530 小川　陽花(6) 笹尾AC 14.85 +1.4
ﾂﾁﾔ ｻﾗ

7 1373 土屋　紗愛(6) 大山田AC 15.17 +0.4
ﾀﾞｲｵｸ ﾐﾅﾐ

8 618 大屋　みなみ(5) 志摩陸上ク 16.38 +1.4

凡例  DNS:欠場



小学5・6年女子走幅跳
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順位 試順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目
3回 
ﾍﾞｽﾄ

ﾄｯﾌﾟ8 
試順

4回目 5回目 6回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

ｻｸﾗｲ ｻﾗ 3m85 3m99 3m99
1 25 2777 櫻井　咲楽(5) KINGDOM AC +1.4 +0.3 +0.3

ﾀｷﾓﾄ ﾕﾂﾞｷ 3m73 3m99 3m99
2 27 2405 瀧本　結月(6) 白山陸上ク -0.4 +0.7 +0.7 *F8

ﾂﾁﾔ ｻﾗ × 3m87 3m87
3 28 1373 土屋　紗愛(6) 大山田AC +0.3 +0.3

ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕﾂﾞｷ 3m64 3m26 3m64
4 40 175 山本　結月(6) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC +1.6 +0.8 +1.6

ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾕｳ 3m53 3m45 3m53
5 31 986 後藤　優(6) 南勢陸上クラブ -0.2 +0.8 -0.2

ﾑﾗﾀ ｻﾅ 3m45 3m44 3m45
6 41 2532 村田　紗那(6) 笹尾AC +1.9 +0.1 +1.9

ﾊｯﾄﾘ ｷｴ 3m43 3m31 3m43
7 47 1031 服部　紀恵(6) 三重陸協 +1.8 +1.5 +1.8

ﾊｼﾑﾗ ﾕﾘﾉ × 3m42 3m42
8 36 309 橋村　結莉乃(6) JAC EAST +2.0 +2.0

ﾓﾘﾀ ﾄﾓﾊ 3m23 3m41 3m41
9 8 981 森田　友葉(5) 南勢陸上クラブ +1.0 +2.7 +2.7 *F1

ﾏｷﾉ ﾋﾅﾀ 3m40 3m29 3m40
10 35 304 槇野　ひなた(6) JAC EAST +1.8 +2.3 +1.8

ｻｲﾄｳ ﾊﾙｶ 3m40 3m07 3m40
11 26 2453 齋藤　遥(6) 厚生AC +0.7 +0.9 +0.7 *F8

ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾐｵﾘ 3m37 3m26 3m37
12 3 2213 大谷　美織(5) NSC +1.0 +1.8 +1.0

ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾘﾐ 3m27 3m35 3m35
13 32 983 中西　梨美(6) 南勢陸上クラブ +1.0 +1.8 +1.8

ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾆﾁｶ × 3m33 3m33
14 34 303 中山　仁千花(6) JAC EAST +1.1 +1.1

ｲｼｶﾞｷ ﾊﾙｶ 3m31 3m17 3m31
15 48 275 石垣　陽華(6) KINGDOM AC +1.7 +0.9 +1.7

ﾀﾞｲｵｸ ﾐﾅﾐ 3m29 3m08 3m29
16 1 618 大屋　みなみ(5) 志摩陸上ク +0.9 +2.1 +0.9

ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾎﾉｶ 3m27 2m82 3m27
17 33 984 吉田　穂乃花(6) 南勢陸上クラブ -0.3 +1.5 -0.3

ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｱｵｲ 3m26 3m11 3m26
18 45 206 近藤　蒼依(6) 神田クラブ +2.2 +0.7 +2.2 *F2

ﾋｼｷ ｻｴ 3m14 3m10 3m14
19 22 2529 日紫喜　咲英(5) 笹尾AC +1.1 +0.7 +1.1

ｵｵﾉ ｱｲ 3m12 3m10 3m12
20 44 504 大野　愛(6) RIXPERT +3.1 +0.9 +3.1 *F2

ｲﾄｳ ﾜｶﾅ 3m02 3m11 3m11
21 23 2528 伊藤　和花奈(5) 笹尾AC +0.4 +1.6 +1.6

ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｲﾛﾊ 3m10 × 3m10
22 46 207 水谷　彩葉(6) 神田クラブ +2.3 +2.3

ｵｻﾞｷ ﾌｼﾞﾊ 3m05 3m07 3m07
23 5 1367 尾崎　ふじ晴(5) 大山田AC +0.6 +1.7 +1.7

ｺﾊﾏ ｺﾉ 2m98 2m95 2m98
24 9 316 小濱　紅乃(5) JAC EAST +1.9 +2.0 +1.9

ｲﾜｻｷ ﾊﾙｶ 2m94 2m68 2m94
25 6 980 岩﨑　遥夏(5) 南勢陸上クラブ +0.2 +1.7 +0.2

ﾓﾘ ﾅﾕ 2m57 2m88 2m88
26 37 305 森　菜柚(6) JAC EAST +3.0 +1.5 +1.5

ｵｵｻﾜ ﾏﾉﾝ 2m87 2m36 2m87
27 21 159 大澤　舞音(5) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC +0.6 +1.7 +0.6

ｽｽﾞｷ ﾈﾈ 2m73 2m85 2m85
28 7 982 鈴木　ねね(5) 南勢陸上クラブ +0.4 +1.3 +1.3

ｲﾜﾑﾗ ﾋﾏﾘ 2m74 2m83 2m83
29 12 359 岩村　日葵(5) JAC EAST +1.4 +0.9 +0.9

ｱｻﾋ ﾈﾈ 2m77 × 2m77
30 30 985 朝日　寧音(6) 南勢陸上クラブ -0.2 -0.2

ﾋｶﾞｼﾀﾆ ｻｷ 2m76 2m76 2m76
31 4 1366 東谷　咲紀(5) 大山田AC +0.9 +2.6 +0.9

ﾊﾔｶﾜ ｷｱﾗ 2m76 2m55 2m76
32 39 357 早川　貴愛来(6) JAC EAST +2.4 +0.6 +2.4 *F2,*F8

ｻｴｷ ﾆｱ 2m73 2m35 2m73
33 13 314 佐伯　ニア(5) JAC EAST +1.1 +0.9 +1.1

ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾁﾋﾅ × 2m69 2m69
34 2 620 前田　千雛(5) 志摩陸上ク +1.9 +1.9

凡例  DNS:欠場 *NM:記録なし *F1:１回目が公認最高 *F2:２回目が公認最高 *F8:2番目の記録による順位
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順位 試順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目
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試順

4回目 5回目 6回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

ｲﾜｷ ﾊﾙ 2m68 2m65 2m68
35 20 315 岩城　春瑠(5) JAC EAST +0.1 +1.6 +0.1

ｸﾗｾｺ ｱﾑ 2m56 2m63 2m63
36 18 360 倉世古　彩夢(5) JAC EAST +0.3 +1.8 +1.8

ﾅｶｲ ｱｲﾘ 2m41 2m55 2m55
37 42 2531 中井　愛璃(6) 笹尾AC +1.8 +1.6 +1.6

ｳﾒﾀﾞ ｶﾝﾅ 2m36 2m44 2m44
38 10 319 梅田　栞奈(5) JAC EAST +0.4 +0.3 +0.3

ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾒﾙ 2m28 2m40 2m40
39 29 1558 山下　愛瑠(6) 大山田AC -0.9 +0.6 +0.6

ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾕｳｻ 2m27 × 2m27
40 11 313 杉本　遊紗(5) JAC EAST +0.6 +0.6

ﾊﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾅﾀ 2m23 2m14 2m23
41 15 343 畑中　ひなた(5) JAC EAST +1.4 +1.6 +1.4

ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ 2m06 × 2m06
42 16 320 黒田　奈月(5) JAC EAST +1.6 +1.6

ﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾘｮｳｺ 2m02 × 2m02
43 14 321 出口　凉子(5) JAC EAST +1.4 +1.4

ﾀﾑﾗ ｻﾖ × ×
17 317 田村　さよ(5) JAC EAST *NM

ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾅ × ×
43 2530 小川　陽花(6) 笹尾AC *NM

ﾊﾏｵｶ ﾕﾅ

19 318 濱岡　柚那(5) JAC EAST DNS
ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾚｱ

24 1524 松本　怜愛(5) 桑部小 DNS
ｵｵﾆｼ ﾊﾂﾞｷ

38 356 大西　晴月(6) JAC EAST DNS
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾂﾑｷﾞ

49 151 渡邉　紡衣(5) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC DNS

凡例  DNS:欠場 *NM:記録なし *F1:１回目が公認最高 *F2:２回目が公認最高 *F8:2番目の記録による順位
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4回目 5回目 6回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

ｲﾜｷ ﾊﾅ × 3m73 3m73
1 28 2574 岩城　華(4) URC -0.4 -0.4

ｱﾒｸ ﾁｭﾗ × 3m52 3m52
2 43 152 天久　美蘭(4) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC +0.4 +0.4

ｳﾒﾀﾞ ﾋｲﾛ 3m31 3m25 3m31
3 29 1363 梅田　陽彩(4) 大山田AC +1.3 +1.3 +1.3

ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｸｳ × 3m08 3m08
4 32 978 小林　来羽(4) 南勢陸上クラブ -2.0 -2.0

ﾑﾗﾀ ｴﾅ × 3m03 3m03
5 45 2527 村田　恵那(4) 笹尾AC -0.5 -0.5

ﾋﾛｾ ｱﾔ 2m98 2m80 2m98
6 27 2779 廣瀬　綾(3) KINGDOM AC -0.8 +0.3 -0.8

ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ｱﾂﾞｷ 2m96 2m88 2m96
7 16 646 田畑　杏月(3) 志摩陸上ク -0.8 -0.6 -0.8

ﾑﾗｲ ｺｺﾅ 2m82 2m55 2m82
8 14 649 村井　心奏(3) 志摩陸上ク 0.0 -0.5 0.0

ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾏﾅ 2m78 2m27 2m78
9 19 976 島田　愛菜(3) 南勢陸上クラブ +0.7 -1.0 +0.7

ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｱﾔﾈ 2m63 2m73 2m73
10 44 167 中澤　朱音(4) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC -2.4 -2.1 -2.1

ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｶ 2m73 × 2m73
11 46 2525 小川　晴華(4) 笹尾AC -0.5 -0.5 *F8

ｲﾜｷ ｵﾄ 2m71 2m66 2m71
12 23 342 岩城　音都(3) JAC EAST -0.4 -0.8 -0.4

ｸﾘﾊﾗ ﾉﾝ 2m64 2m55 2m64
13 36 352 栗原　暖(4) JAC EAST +1.4 -1.0 +1.4

ｵｵｲ ｶﾉｱ 2m52 2m64 2m64
14 34 332 大井　夏乃葵(4) JAC EAST -0.7 -1.2 -1.2 *F8

ｲﾜｷ ｳﾀ 2m33 2m54 2m54
15 22 341 岩城　詩多(3) JAC EAST -0.2 -0.9 -0.9

ﾋｼｷ ﾅｵ 2m14 2m50 2m50
16 26 2533 日紫喜　南緒(3) 笹尾AC 0.0 +0.7 +0.7

ｲﾜｻｷ ﾕｳｶ 2m29 2m49 2m49
17 10 973 岩﨑　優花(2) 南勢陸上クラブ -0.5 +0.4 +0.4

ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾆｺ 2m48 2m30 2m48
18 33 977 島田　笑子(4) 南勢陸上クラブ -0.5 -3.4 -0.5

ﾊﾅｲ ﾋﾅ 2m47 × 2m47
19 12 2523 花井　陽南(2) 笹尾AC -0.8 -0.8

ｵｵｸﾗ ﾐﾕ 2m42 2m46 2m46
20 8 2718 大倉　実優(2) 藤原陸上ク -0.6 -1.0 -1.0

ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾘｺ 2m20 2m43 2m43
21 21 351 中山　莉子(3) JAC EAST +0.7 -1.1 -1.1

ｵｻﾞｷ ﾐﾔﾋﾞ × 2m43 2m43
22 41 330 尾崎　雅(4) JAC EAST -0.4 -0.4 *F8

ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾈﾈ 2m42 2m26 2m42
23 35 336 内田　寧々(4) JAC EAST +1.3 +0.1 +1.3

ｱｵﾔﾏ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 2m37 2m40 2m40
24 17 137 青山　翼(3) TOPPERS -0.8 -1.1 -1.1

ｻｴｷ ﾙﾅ 2m36 2m32 2m36
25 39 333 佐伯　ルナ(4) JAC EAST -1.1 -2.8 -1.1

ﾐﾔﾀｹ ﾚｲﾅ 2m21 2m31 2m31
26 31 1356 宮竹　玲奈(4) 大山田AC +0.1 -1.3 -1.3

ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｽｽﾞﾅ × 2m30 2m30
27 18 2524 橋本　紗奈(3) 笹尾AC -1.3 -1.3

ｽｷﾞﾀﾆ ｺﾄﾈ × 2m26 2m26
28 7 141 杉谷　奏音(2) TOPPERS -0.4 -0.4

ﾑﾗｲ ﾄｱ × 2m22 2m22
29 6 142 村井　叶愛(2) TOPPERS -1.2 -1.2

ﾀｹﾔ ﾘｱ 2m22 × 2m22
29 37 334 竹屋　莉愛(4) JAC EAST +1.0 +1.0

ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾁｽｲ 2m16 2m18 2m18
31 15 648 前田　千翠(3) 志摩陸上ク -0.8 -1.9 -1.9

ﾋﾗﾉ ｲﾄ 2m15 2m15 2m15
32 11 165 平野　衣都(2) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC -1.8 +0.1 -1.8

ｺﾏﾀﾞ ﾚｲﾅ 2m14 × 2m14
33 13 792 駒田　羚夏(2) 七和RC -1.2 -1.2

ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾒｲ 2m11 × 2m11
34 30 1358 藤井　芽衣(4) 大山田AC +1.4 +1.4
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ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾆﾅ × 2m03 2m03
35 42 335 前田　仁那(4) JAC EAST +0.5 +0.5

ﾖｼｻﾞｷ ｱﾝ × 2m02 2m02
36 38 358 吉崎　杏(4) JAC EAST -1.0 -1.0

ｶｼﾜｷﾞ ｾﾅ 2m00 × 2m00
37 1 2572 柏木　惺菜(1) URC +0.8 +0.8

ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾐｱ × ×
2 1556 山下　珠愛(1) 大山田AC *NM

ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾕｲ × ×
3 1557 水野　結唯(1) 大山田AC *NM

ﾋﾗｲ ﾊﾅ × ×
4 1555 平井　花奈(1) 大山田AC *NM

ﾏﾝﾀﾞ ｱｲﾘ × ×
5 1554 萬田　愛梨(2) 厚生AC *NM

ｼﾝﾔ ﾂﾊﾞｷ × ×
9 974 新谷　椿(2) 南勢陸上クラブ *NM

ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾅｷﾞｻ × ×
24 157 渡邉　凪咲(3) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ三重RC *NM

ｲﾄｳ ﾋﾋﾞｷ × ×
25 2324 伊藤　響(3) J&E久居 *NM

ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾋﾏﾘ × ×
40 337 中村　向葵(4) JAC EAST *NM

ﾉﾑﾗ ﾜｶﾅ × ×
47 410 野村　和奏(4) RIXPERT *NM

ﾅｶﾞﾔｽ ﾗﾗ

20 340 永安　楽來(3) JAC EAST DNS

凡例  DNS:欠場 *NM:記録なし *F8:2番目の記録による順位


